On-Campus Water Sports Course (Oct 2021)

Activity

Event Code

Course

Date (Day) & Time

List of Successful
Registrants

List of Reserve
Registrants

SK202122

KAY002

Kayaking One to Three Star

Award Certificate

9,10 & 17 October
2021 (Sat & Sun)
09:00am — 5:00pm

20563010

1 20858025

20746272

2 20677732

20604199

20411413

20508228

20610100

20648054

20677160

SK202122

SUP003

Standup Paddle Stage 1 & 2

Certificate Course

9 & 10 October 2021
(Sat & Sun)
09:00am — 5:00pm

20855451

20798756

20562092

20267941

20669292

20677665

20818805

20786882

20846436

20845975

SK202122

SUP004

Standup Paddle Stage 1 & 2

Certificate Course

16 & 24 October 2021
(Sat & Sun)
09:00am — 5:00pm

20659388

1 20538857

20273512

2 20804323

20807313

20520771

20807686

20776150

20689084

20487802

SK202122

WSF002

Basic Windsurfing
Certificate Course

16 & 24 October 2021
(Sat & Sun)
09:00am — 5:00pm

20582755

1 20850724

20564301

2 20518065

20540642

20763945
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1 20267941 1 20786868
Level1& 2 23, 30,31 October & | 2 20539033 2 20445969
Certificate 6, 7 November 2021 3 20412027
SK202122 DS002 Course in (Sat & Sun) 4 20542755
Dinghy Sailing 09:00am — 5:00pm 5 20508424
6 20747434

All successful and reserve registrants are required to pay the deposit of $200 from 8:45am to 12:45pm and 2pm to 5pm at Room 1013 on 30 September
2021 (via Lift 3 or take the staircase next to Tsang Shiu Tim Art Hall) in-person.

Your reserved seat will be replaced by the student on the reserve list if you did not settle the deposit at the above-mentioned time.

The deposit will be returned to participants who have passed the swimming proficiency assessment and completed the course with full attendance. You are
advised to make sure you can meet the requirements before submitting enrolment in order not to waste the resources.

Please read carefully the “Note to Participants” from the link below before joining the course:
http://sports.ust.hk/img/WSCentre/Watersports on _campus notes20201014170549.pdf




