		On-Campus Water Sport	ts Course (Oct 2021)				
Activity	Event Code	Course	Date (Day) & Time	List of Successful Registrants		List of Reserve Registrants	
SK202122	KAY002	Kayaking One to Three Star Award Certificate	9, 10 & 17 October 2021 (Sat & Sun) 09:00am – 5:00pm	1	20563010	1	20858025
				2	20746272	2	20677732
				3	20604199		
				4	20411413		
				5	20508228		
				6	20610100		
				7	20648054		
				8	20677160		
	SUP003	Standup Paddle Stage 1 & 2 Certificate Course	9 & 10 October 2021 (Sat & Sun) 09:00am – 5:00pm	1	20855451	1	20798756
SK202122				2	20562092	2	20267941
				3	20669292		
				4	20677665		
				5	20818805		
				6	20786882		
				7	20846436		
				8	20845975		
SK202122	SUP004	Standup Paddle Stage 1 & 2 Certificate Course	16 & 24 October 2021 (Sat & Sun) 09:00am – 5:00pm	1	20659388	1	20538857
				2	20273512	2	20804323
				3	20807313		
				4	20520771		
				5	20807686		
				6	20776150		
				7	20689084		
				8	20487802		
	WSF002	Basic Windsurfing Certificate Course		1	20582755	1	20850724
SK202122			16 & 24 October 2021	2	20564301	2	20518065
			(Sat & Sun)	3	20540642		
			09:00am – 5:00pm	4	20763945		
				5	20677732		

SK202122	DS002	Level 1 & 2 Certificate Course in Dinghy Sailing	23, 30, 31 October & 6, 7 November 2021 (Sat & Sun) 09:00am – 5:00pm	1	20267941	1	20786868
				2	20539033	2	20445969
				3	20412027		
				4	20542755		
				5	20508424		
				6	20747434		

All successful and reserve registrants are required to pay the deposit of \$200 from 8:45am to 12:45pm and 2pm to 5pm at Room 1013 on 30 September 2021 (via Lift 3 or take the staircase next to Tsang Shiu Tim Art Hall) in-person.

Your reserved seat will be replaced by the student on the reserve list if you did not settle the deposit at the above-mentioned time.

The deposit will be returned to participants who have passed the swimming proficiency assessment and completed the course with full attendance. You are advised to make sure you can meet the requirements before submitting enrolment in order not to waste the resources.

Please read carefully the "Note to Participants" from the link below before joining the course: http://sports.ust.hk/img/WSCentre/Watersports on campus notes20201014170549.pdf